Emergency Assembly Points

Corner Herbert & Hughes Sts (War Memorial)
Corner Bristow Street & West Terrace
Corner White Street & West Terrace

SA Showmens Guild
Sideshow Ally

2018/2019 Committee

Hans Simons
Jon Hawkins-Clarke
Geoff Lange

AR : Sue Scarman Chairman
: 8 : John Kitto Vice Chairman
: Anna Bottrall Secretary
Seecccccccccccccccce L] Peter Hay Treasurer
n Laura Lines Assistant Secretary
RRRRIIR LTI RERES Amy Simons Committee Member
Secterennncecnondt Arwen Pratt Committee Member
Jim Lynch Committee Member

Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member

. Folk Fair Info Site

. Mall Stage

. Courthouse Art Gallery
. Toilets

. Archives

. Concert Stage

. First Aid

. Civic Centre Lawn

. Civic Centre

10. Toilets

11. Emergency Assembly
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Sponsors and Supporters

e Hon. Dan van Holst
Pellekaan MP

e Laura Community
Caravan Park

» §CS/Magic 105.9

e Channel Nine

o Southern Cross
Austereo

e Aura Soy Candles

e Beetaloo Grove

e Bettaview Windows

e The Chilli Factory

e Highland Treasures

e Hon. Rowan Ramsey MP
o 1 8 K Jaeschke

e J8 K Lynch

e LH Perry & Sons

e Social Butterfly ~
Taylor Gray

o Webb’s Tyre Service
e Hanley’s Bus Service
e Autopro

o Beauty for You

o SD Caputo & Sons

o Flinders Motel on Main

« Booyoolee
Station

o« Midstate Home
Timber &
Hardware

* Rocky River
Softball Club

e Laura Meat Store

e Laura Soap & Gift
Shoppe

e LMG Automotive
Doctors & 4X4

¢ Mid North Accounting
e A 8 C Kalisch

e Northern Areas
Council

¢ Rocky River Softball
Club

e Voumard Lawyers
¢ Geoff Brock MP
o Megs Bookshop

o Northern Caravan &
Outdoor Centre

e Scratch@Itch
o EStreet

e Scrap in Shack & Wraptz
Gifts

Join us next year!
4 & § April 2020
for more info
www.laurafolkfair.com.au

www.tacebook.com/laurafolkfair
PO Box 18 LAURA SA 5480

40th Annual
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6 & 7 April 2019

Entertainment Programme

Proudly sponsored by
e Blackmores Power & Water
e Lions Club of Rocky River ¢
e Golden North «
e Laura Racing Club
e Nettle Electrical Services o



SATURDAY

SUNDAY

8.00
10.00
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.00
11.15
11.30
11.45

12noon
12.15

12.30

12.45
1.00
1.15
1.30
1.45
2:00
2.15
2.30
2.45
3:00
3.15
3.30
3.45
4:00
4.45

5.30

7.30

8.15

10.00

MALL STAGE

Pipes and Drums of the Royal Caledo-
nian Society

David Robinson

Mollydooker

Folk Fair Street Parade
(Sing Australia on stage)

Offical Opening with Laura Primary &
Sing Australia

Juke Box Boys

David Robinson

Pipes & Drums

Mollydooker

David Robinson

Close
Stalls remain open til 5pm
Food Stalls remain open later, so stick
around for dinner and join us for a

great night of entertainment.

Laura Folk Fair licenced bar open til
10pm.

CONCERT STAGE

James' Travelling Magic Show

Band of the SA Police Dixie Ensemble
Amazing Drumming Monkeys

Band of the SA Police Dixie Ensemble

Amazing Drumming Monkeys

Children's Costume Parade
& Sing Australia

Band of the SA Police Dixie Ensemble
Amazing Drumming Monkeys

Band of the SA Police Dixie Ensemble

James' Travelling Magic Show

Jukebox Boys

Mollydooker

The BordererS

Mollydooker

Bliss Duo

Close
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10.15
10.30
10.45
11.00
11.15
11.30
11.45

12noon
12.15

12.30

12.45
1.00
1.15
1.30
1.45
2:00
2.15
2.30
2.45
3:00
3.15
3.30
3.45
4:00
4.45

5.30

7.30

8.15

10.00

MALL STAGE
Breakfast
Clare Concert Band

Jukebox Boys

David Robinson

Ice Cream Eating Heat 1

Clare Concert Band

Ice Cream Eating Heat 2

Hip Hop Bounce

David Robinson

Mollydooker

Raffle
Close

For information about the Ice Cream
Eating Competition head over to the
blue Golden North van.

Don't forget to get your raffle tickets
at the Laura Folk Fair Info Site No 90

CONCERT STAGE

Ecumenical Service

Monkeys

James' Travelling Magic Show

Amazing Drumming Monkeys

Mollydookers

James' Travelling Magic Show

Amazing Drumming Monkeys

Jukebox Boys

Hip Hop Bounce

David Robinson

Close

The Farm Boot Toss will be taking
place near the Civic Centre lawns -
come and test your arm for your
chance at glory!

The 10m Air Rifle Range from Sporting
Shooters Association of Australia will
be on site near the back fence
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