

Emergency Assembly Points

Corner Herbert & Hughes Sts (War Memorial)
Corner Bristow Street & West Terrace
Corner White Street & West Terrace

2018/2019 Committee

Sue Scarman Chairman Vice Chairman John Kitto **Anna Bottrall** Secretary Peter Hay **Treasurer Laura Lines Assistant Secretary Amy Simons Committee Member Committee Member** Arwen Pratt **Committee Member** Jim Lynch **Hans Simons Committee Member** Jon Hawkins-Clarke **Committee Member Geoff Lange** Committee Member

Join us next year!
4 & 5 April 2020

for more info

www.laurafolkfair.com.au www.facebook.com/laurafolkfair PO Box 18 LAURA SA 5480

Sponsors and Supporters

- Hon. Dan van Holst Pellekaan MP
- Laura Community Caravan Park
- 5CS/Magic 105.9
- · Channel Nine
- Southern Cross Austereo
- Aura Soy Candles
- Beetaloo Grove
- Bettaview Windows
- The Chilli Factory
- Highland Treasures
- Hon. Rowan Ramsey MP
- I&K Jaeschke
- J&K Lynch
- LH Perry & Sons
- Social Butterfly –
 Taylor Gray
- Webb's Tyre Service
- Hanley's Bus Service
- Autopro
- Beauty for You
- SD Caputo & Sons
- Flinders Motel on Main

- BooyooleeStation
- Midstate Home Timber & Hardware
- Rocky River
 Softball Club
- Laura Meat Store
- Laura Soap & Gift Shoppe
- LMG Automotive Doctors & 4X4
- Mid North Accounting
- A & C Kalisch
- Northern Areas Council
- Rocky River Softball Club
- Voumard Lawyers
- Geoff Brock MP
- Megs Bookshop
- Northern Caravan & Outdoor Centre
- Scratch@Itch
- EStreet
- Scrap in Shack & Wraptz Gifts

40th Annual



6 & 7 April 2019

Entertainment Programme

Proudly sponsored by

- Blackmores Power & Water •
- Lions Club of Rocky River
 - Golden North •
 - Laura Racing Club
- Nettle Electrical Services

SATURDAY				SUNDAY		
	MALL STAGE	CONCERT STAGE		MALL STAGE	CONCERT STAGE	
8.00			8.00	Breakfast	Ecumenical Service	8.30
10.00			10.00	Clare Concert Band		10.00
10.15	Pipes and Drums of the Royal Caledo-	James' Travelling Magic Show	10.15		Monkeys	10.15
10.30	nian Society		10.30			10.30
10.45	David Robinson		10.45	Jukebox Boys	James' Travelling Magic Show	10.45
11.00		Band of the SA Police Dixie Ensemble	11.00			11.00
11.15			11.15			11.15
11.30	Mollydooker	Amazing Drumming Monkeys	11.30	David Robinson	Amazing Drumming Monkeys	11.30
11.45			11.45			11.45
12noon	Folk Fair Street Parade (Sing Australia on stage)	Band of the SA Police Dixie Ensemble	12noon	Ice Cream Eating Heat 1	Mollydookers	12noon
12.15			12.15			12.15
12.30	Offical Opening with Laura Primary & Sing Australia	Amazing Drumming Monkeys	12.30	Clare Concert Band		12.30
12.45	Juke Box Boys		12.45		James' Travelling Magic Show	12.45
1.00		Children's Costume Parade	1.00			1.00
1.15		& Sing Australia	1.15	Ice Cream Eating Heat 2		1.15
1.30	David Robinson	Band of the SA Police Dixie Ensemble	1.30		Amazing Drumming Monkeys	1.30
1.45			1.45	Hip Hop Bounce		1.45
2:00		Amazing Drumming Monkeys	2:00		Jukebox Boys	2:00
2.15	Pipes & Drums		2.15	David Robinson		2.15
2.30		Band of the SA Police Dixie Ensemble	2.30			2.30
2.45	Mollydooker		2.45		Hip Hop Bounce	2.45
3:00		James' Travelling Magic Show	3:00	Mollydooker		3:00
3.15			3.15		David Robinson	3.15
3.30	David Robinson		3.30			3.30
3.45		Jukebox Boys	3.45	Raffle		3.45
4:00	Close		4:00	Close	Close	4:00
4.45	Stalls remain open til 5pm	Mollydooker	4.45		The Farm Boot Toss will be taking	
5.30	Food Stalls remain open later, so stick	The BordererS	5.30	For information about the Ice Cream Eating Competition head over to the	place near the Civic Centre lawns - come and test your arm for your	
7.30	around for dinner and join us for a great night of entertainment.	Mollydooker	7.30	blue Golden North van.	chance at glory!	
8.15	Laura Folk Fair licenced bar open til 10pm.	Bliss Duo	8.15	Don't forget to get your raffle tickets at the Laura Folk Fair Info Site No 90	The 10m Air Rifle Range from Sporting Shooters Association of Australia will be on site near the back fence	
10.00		Close	10.00			